SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMPS/LIGHT EFFLUENT PUMPS
MYERS® MDC33/MDC50
APPLICATIONS
 The Myers MDC series
cast iron sump/light effluent
pumps are designed to operate
in a variety of installations.
A unique combination of

operation
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sump/Light Effluent Dewatering
CATALOG
NUMBER SWITCH CONFIGURATION CORD
LENGTH HP VOLT/
PHASE
DISCHARGE
SIZE
APPROX.
WT. LBS.
MDC33P1 Tethered with Piggyback Plug 10’
 1/3
115/1 1-1/2” NPT 25
MDC33V1 Vertical with Piggyback Plug 10’
MDC33D1 Diaphragm with Piggyback Plug 10’
MDC33120V Vertical with Piggyback Plug 20’
MDC33PC1 20 Tethered with Piggyback Plug 20’
MDC33D1 20 Diaphragm with Piggyback Plug 20’
MDC33PC1 30 Tethered with Piggyback Plug 30’
MDC50P1 Tethered with Piggyback Plug 10’
 1/2
MDC50V1 Vertical with Piggyback Plug 10’
MDC50D1 Diaphragm with Piggyback Plug 10’
MDC5010M Manual 10’
MDC50PC1 Tethered with Piggyback Plug 20’
MDC50VC1 Vertical with Piggyback Plug 20’
MDC50D1 20 Diaphragm with Piggback Plug 20’
Features Additional Models!  See chart below for list.
* 30’ Cord Optional
Vertical Float –
Designed to fit 10”
or larger basins
Tethered Float –
Designed to fit 14”
or larger basins
DIMENSIONS
M9011SSE (11/17/17)
Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
© 2017 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
MYERS® MDC33/MDC50
PUMP PERFORMANCE
USA
293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115   WWW.FEMYERS.COM
PH: 888-987-8677  ORDERS FAX: 800-426-9446